MaBa in cm
112 Obarweaite:

112 Saumwaltae:

Linge ab
Schulter:
Armel Linge:

55,00 cm
53,00 cm
70,00 cm

68,00 cm

58,00 cm
56,00 cm
72,00 cm

69,00 em

61,00 cm
59 00 cm
74 00 cm

70,00 cm

XL
64,00 cm
62,00 em
76,00 cm

71,00 em

&7, 00 cm
65,00 cm
78,00 cm

72 00 cm

XL
70,00 cm
68,00 cm
80,00 cm

72,00 em



